Innovative Communication Solutions
Esatcom Inc.                  Tel                      Email
Norsat authorized distributor       718.276.0800         sales@esatcom.com
LNB
KA-BAND EXT. REF
9000X-2
MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
Conversion gain 55 dB

@ fixed frequency (-40 to +60°C)
FREQUENCY BANDS AVAILABLE
HOW TO ORDER
COMPACT MODEL
CONNECTOR F - 75 Ohm
N - 50 Ohm
FREQUENCY A - 18.20 - 19.20 GHz
B - 19.20 - 20.20 GHz
C - 20.20 - 21.20 GHz
EXTERNAL REFERENCE
LNB SERIES #
9000XAN-2
Typical service 9000XA-2 9000XB-2 9000XC-2
Input frequency (GHz) 18.20 to 19.20 19.20 to 20.20 20.20 to 21.20
L.O. frequency (GHz) 17.25 18.25 19.25
Output frequency (MHz) 950 to 1950 950 to 1950 950 to 1950
Click below model to place online order:
9000XA-2     9000XAN-2
9000XB-2     9000XBN-2
9000XC-2     9000XCN-2